2011 PRAIRIE’ 360 4x4 Realtree’ APG™ HD® Kawasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM
Suspension

Ref. Shock Absorber (s)

(39186A)
39186/A

LH
RH

(39007)
(39007A)

92022—=

92022A

(FR) (LH/RH)

92210A—E

92151
92151——4%§§ER\\\\ —
(39186) )

®—92210,

480—

92171/A
92200

[

I

320

F2150
92002
920154 & //;g£4®
92015A
Ref. Shock Absorber (s)
O
=~ 92200A
320
550 92200A
gL 92001 (RR)

[

550

LH

(92171)

RH

(92171A)

92001A

{65020)

{55020A)

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2011 PRAIRIE" 360 4x4 Realtree’ APG™ H

PARTS LIST
Suspension

ITEM NAME

BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X12 (Ref # 132)
NUT-CASTLE (Ref # 320)
CIRCLIP-TYPE-C,32MM (Ref # 480)
PIN-COTTER,2.0X15 (Ref # 550)
PIN-COTTER,3.0X25 (Ref # 550A)
ARM-SUSP,LH (Ref # 39007)
ARM-SUSP,RH (Ref # 39007A)

KNUCKLE ASSY,FR,LH (Ref # 39186)
KNUCKLE ASSY,FR,RH (Ref # 39186A)
GUARD,FRONT AXLE,LH (Ref # 55020)
GUARD,FRONT AXLE,RH (Ref # 55020A)
BOLT,FLANGED,12X88 (Ref # 92001)
BOLT,FLANGED,12X75 (Ref # 92001A)
BOLT,FLANGED,12X55 (Ref # 92002)
NUT,12MM (Ref # 92015)
NUT,FLANGED,LOCK,12MM (Ref # 92015A)
WASHER,12.3X22X1.6 (Ref # 92022)
WASHER,7X16X1.2 (Ref # 92022A)
RING-SNAP,55MM (Ref # 92033)
BEARING-BALL,30BWDO8ACA13 (Ref # 92045)
BUSHING-RUBBER (Ref # 92092)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X70 (Ref # 92151)
CLAMP,LH (Ref # 92171)

CLAMP,RH (Ref # 92171A)
WASHER,10.5X19X2.3 (Ref # 92200)
WASHER,CLAW,12.7X25.4X3.4 (Ref # 92200A)
NUT,CASTLE,12MM (Ref # 92210)
NUT,35MM (Ref # 92210A)

PART NUMBER

132BB0612
320BA1000
480)3200
550AA2015
550AA3025
39007-0053
39007-0054
39186-0043
39186-0044
55020-1768
55020-1769
92001-1693
92001-1986
92002-1840
92015-1426
92015-1617
92022-1065
92022-1344
92033-1274
92045-0095
92092-7501
92151-1879
92171-1499
92171-1500
92200-1042
92200-7501
92210-0395
92210-1066

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

D’ Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY



