



# 2011 PRAIRIE® 360 4x4 Realtree® APG™ HD®

**Kawasaki**  
Let the Good Times Roll®

## PARTS LIST

### Suspension

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X12 (Ref # 132)	132BB0612	6
NUT-CASTLE (Ref # 320)	320BA1000	4
CIRCLIP-TYPE-C,32MM (Ref # 480)	480J3200	2
PIN-COTTER,2.0X15 (Ref # 550)	550AA2015	4
PIN-COTTER,3.0X25 (Ref # 550A)	550AA3025	2
ARM-SUSP,LH (Ref # 39007)	39007-0053	1
ARM-SUSP,RH (Ref # 39007A)	39007-0054	1
KNUCKLE ASSY,FR,LH (Ref # 39186)	39186-0043	1
KNUCKLE ASSY,FR,RH (Ref # 39186A)	39186-0044	1
GUARD,FRONT AXLE,LH (Ref # 55020)	55020-1768	1
GUARD,FRONT AXLE,RH (Ref # 55020A)	55020-1769	1
BOLT,FLANGED,12X88 (Ref # 92001)	92001-1693	1
BOLT,FLANGED,12X75 (Ref # 92001A)	92001-1986	4
BOLT,FLANGED,12X55 (Ref # 92002)	92002-1840	1
NUT,12MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1426	4
NUT,FLANGED,LOCK,12MM (Ref # 92015A)	92015-1617	2
WASHER,12.3X22X1.6 (Ref # 92022)	92022-1065	2
WASHER,7X16X1.2 (Ref # 92022A)	92022-1344	6
RING-SNAP,55MM (Ref # 92033)	92033-1274	2
BEARING-BALL,30BWD08ACA13 (Ref # 92045)	92045-0095	2
BUSHING-RUBBER (Ref # 92092)	92092-7501	4
BOLT,FLANGED,10X70 (Ref # 92151)	92151-1879	4
CLAMP,LH (Ref # 92171)	92171-1499	1
CLAMP,RH (Ref # 92171A)	92171-1500	1
WASHER,10.5X19X2.3 (Ref # 92200)	92200-1042	4
WASHER,CLAW,12.7X25.4X3.4 (Ref # 92200A)	92200-7501	2
NUT,CASTLE,12MM (Ref # 92210)	92210-0395	2
NUT,35MM (Ref # 92210A)	92210-1066	2